Rank Competitor(s
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Bryn Hoffman
Claire Shih
Jillian Noel
Emily Bator
Ariana Belix

Club

Arctic Edge SC

BC Centre of Excellence
Racquet Club of Victoria
Inlet SC of Port Moody
Mount Arrowsmith SC

Tanya Wardle

Date:

13-Apr-2013

BC/YT Section Super Series Vancouver Island

Parksville, BC
April 12, 2013 to April 14, 2013

Junior Women

Category Result Summary

88.82
84.68
80.31
68.36
66.19

Section SP EP
BC/YT 30.07 58.75
BC/YT 29.40 55.28
BC/YT 27.60 52.71
BC/YT 28.11 40.25
BC/YT 25.88 40.31

9:02:39PM

Susan Morriss




